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1 6 .  A S T E N B E R G L A U F   - - -   E R G E B N I S L I S T E  
Mittwoch, 19. August 1998 

 
 Rg. Nr. Name Jg Verein Zeit 

Juniorinnen 

 1 91 Huber Ulrike 84 WSG Raubling 55.02 

LW 22 

 1 50 Sobiella Anita 69 LG Mettenheim 37.25 
 2 31 Cruschwitz Katrin 73 WSV Aschau 38.55 
 3 9 Zirkel Inge 76 Post SV Rosenheim 39.22 
 4 10 Tassani-Prell Barbara 73 SC Ainring 41.52 
  5 84 Thurmaier Bettina 72 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 47.17 
 6 36 Zosel Irene 73 SV Söchtenau 48.12 

LW 30 

 1 136 Nenninger Lissi 59 TSV Bad Endorf 37.00 
  2 37 Rabe Sabine 62 TSV Oberhaching 37.58 
 3 20 Blüml Eva 64 WSV Oberaudorf 38.59 
 4 88 Petzold Gisi 62 DJK Rosenheim 39.43 
 5 87 Rinser Hedwig 67 DJK Rosenheim 40.36 
 6 86 Mayer Rosi 64 DJK Rosenheim 41.50 
  7 82 Ganzert Ute 61 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg.         42.38 
 8 46 Exenberger Barbara 59 Hopfgarten 43.05 
 9 127 Niedermaier Ulrike 68 Post SV Rosenheim        45.32 
 10 8 Wiedemann Inge 59 Post SV Rosenheim 49.16 

LW 40 

 1 58 Dawid Martine 53 Post SV Rosenheim 45.07 
 2 140 Schönfelder Ottilie 53 MRC München 46.07 

LW 50 

 1 34 Kaiser Hannelore 44 SC Aising 48.57 

LW 60 

 1 128 Pelitschek Mathilde 34 TSV Bad Endorf 45.56 
  2 83 Thurmaier Hermine 37 TUS Bad Aibling 47.17 

Junioren 

 1 112 Vom Dopp Bastian 78 TSV Bad Endorf 36.43 
 2 94 Kling Thomas 81 WSG Raubling 37.13 
 3 60 Obermair Anton   78 Lagerhaus Flintsbach 37.27 
 4 62 Smettan Markus   82 Lagerhaus Flintsbach 38.13 
 5 64 Lehre Matthias   79  38.39 
 6 61 Obermair Johann  81 Lagerhaus Flintsbach 40.23 
 7 97 Kirchberger Martin 84 ASV Flintsbach 44.40 

LM 22 

 1 114 Kogler Johann 69 LSV 90 Kitzbühel 28.57 
 2 12 Tassani-Prell Stephan 70 SC Ainring 29.36 
  3 75 Zech Alexander   69 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg.         30.09 
 4 55 Perl Christian   69 Post SV Rosenheim 30.22 
 5 122 Schober Markus   73 LT-SC Haag 31.54 
 6 143 Jenerwein Stefan 70 SV Schloßberg 33.44 
  7 2 Rauscher Andreas 71 ASV Flintsbach 34.24 
 8 66 Danner Josef 70 TSV Rachenau 34.32 
 9 59 Geberer Stephan  70  35.51 



 Rg. Nr. Name Jg Verein Zeit 
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 10 25 Knabl Martin 69 FC Halfing 36.46 
  11 39 Linnerer Marcus  73 Kleinholzhausen 37.48 
 12 93 Huber Sebastian  69 WSG Raubling 39.48 
 13 38 Stelzer Franz 69  41.16 
 14 43 Bauer Andreas 76 SV Kolbermoor 41.38 
  15 63 Gebauer Johannes 70 DAV Rosenheim 42.55 
 16 92 Huber Stephan 75 WSG Raubling 46.47 

LM 30 

 1 15 Rein Thomas 67 SC Ainring 31.44 
 2 81 Eberwein Peter   65 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg.         33.02 
 3 96 Tanner Olaf 67 LC Mittenwald 33.14 
 4 117 Waldmann Fred 65 TSV Geretsried 34.12 
 5 24 Seebacher Florian 67 WSV Oberaudorf 34.28 
 6 68 Löhr Christoph   67 Halfing  34.48 
 7 98 Mühlberger Thomas 67 TSV Gersthofen 36.36 
 8 65 Steck Jürgen 64 TSV Bad Endorf 36.42 
 9 3 Thurmaier Stefan 68 TSV 1860 Rosenheim       38.44 
 10 120 Sedlmaier Charly 67 TSV Mainburg 41.34 
 11 110 Neese Alex 68 WSV Oberaudorf 41.51 
  12 125 Berger Stefan 68 TSV Mainburg 43.18 
 13 44 Kellner Thomas   68  43.39 
 14 137 Görs Robert 64 WSV Oberaudorf 50.57 

LM 35 

 1 17 Denk Gerhard 59 LG Mettenheim 29.43 
 2 7 Gröschl Anton 59 Post SV Rosenheim 30.46 
 3 77 Resch Hans 62 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 31.45 
 4 6 Mentil Harald 62 Post SV Rosenheim 32.14 
 5 4 Pöpperl-Macht Jürgen 62 Post SV Rosenheim 32.46 
 6 67 Mayer Anton 60 TSV Oberaudorf 33.31 
 7 78 Prüller Manfred  59 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 33.37 
 8 121 Huber Josef 61 LT-SC Haag 34.17 
 9 131 Jans Herbert 59 SV Bad Feilnbach 35.21 
 10 32 Koller Robert 62 Erl 35.26 
 11 126 Knogler Manfred  60 TSV Mainburg 35.48 
 12 79 Weyerer Georg 61 LC Chiemgau Steigenberg. 36.07 
 13 27 Scherlin Josef   63 Erl 36.52 
 14 113 Ehmer Andor 63 LG München 37.04 
  15 23 Mayr Hubert 62 WSV Oberaudorf 37.32 
 16 22 Dietl Albert 60 WSV Oberaudorf 37.43 
 17 18 Astner Reiner 59  38.26 
  18 135 Unterlinner Alois 62 Post SV Rosenheim 39.27 
 19 119 Kistler Günther  62 TSV Mainburg 39.31 
  20 21 Schirmer Stefan  59 WSV Oberaudorf 39.40 
 21 13 Hauk Rudi 60 SC Ainring 39.41 
  22 16 Reichenspurner Josef 61 LG Mettenheim 40.11 
 23 103 Hofbauer Siegfried 59 SV Schechen 41.59 
 24 129 Scheithe Fred 59  44.54 
 25 42 Rothmayer Helmut 59 SV Kolbermoor 45.52 

LM 40 

 1 14 Sigler Jörg 57 SC Ainring 33.56 
 2 53 Zagler Hans 57 Post SV Rosenheim 34.07 
 3 142 Emmer Günther 54 Tri-Sport Erding 35.36 
 4 72 Trockenbacher Hermann 58 Erl 36.31 
 5 47 Hormayer Ernst   54 WSV Kiefersfelden 36.43 
 6 124 Köhler Ernst 58 LT-SC Haag 37.52 
 7 49 Burghart Gerhard 54 TSV Brannenburg 38.03 
 8 116 Güttler Dieter   57 TV Rothenburg 40.35 
 9 102 Weinberger Franz 58 SV Schechen 41.35 
 10 51 Huhnholt Theo 58 LG Mettenheim 41.42 
 11 29 Eggersberger Michael 54 SB Rosenheim 42.44 
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 12 123 Hillebrand Martin 56 LT-SC Haag 43.06 
 13 74 Madjezsch Otto   55 Sportklub München 43.51 
  14 95 Schwabe Wolfgang 58 TSV Marquartstein 47.11 
 15 138 Kronfelder Josef 54  50.00 

LM 45 

 1 45 Kaowatsch Hermann 52  36.20 
 2 54 Dawid Herbert 50 Post SV Rosenheim 38.21 
 3 90 Sagberg Michael  52 TUS Raubling 39.19 
 4 101 Huy Sepp 51 SV Bad Feilnbach 40.38 
  5 35 Pledl Josef 49 Post SV Rosenheim 40.44 
 6 56 Schinkinger Ludwig 52 Post SV Rosenheim 42.06 
 7 141 Stehr Günther 50  45.35 
 8 70 Stock Hans Peter 50 Bergsteigergilde Kolberm  47.01 
 9 133 Wagenhuber Georg 51 TUS Prien-Judo 50.25 
 10 41 Burkhart Hans D. 49 Mutterstadt 71.26 

LM 50 

 1 5 Sommer Jürgen 48 Post SV Rosenheim 34.22 
 2 28 Baumgardt Wilfried 45 LC Siegertsbrunn 34.45 
 3 118 Dörr Günther 47 BG Katek Grassau 39.05 
 4 89 Rieder Peter 45  41.25 
 5 111 Büchler Hans 46 MRRC München 46.56 

LM 55 

 1 26 Reingruber Paul  42 MRRC München 38.35 
 2 30 Riedlechner Josef 41 ASV Großholzhausen 39.57 
 3 115 Dangl Konrad 40 SV Söllhuben 40.02 
  4 40 Jenne Walter 41 TSV Schallstadt 41.43 
 5 69 Thiede Erwin 39 Forstenrieder SC 42.17 
 6 134 Grad Ernst 41 SV Bad Feilnbach# 46.33 

LM 60 

 1 132 Grob Robert 34 SV Bad Feilnbach 44.38 
 2 52 Deuß Peter 37 LG Mettenheim 45.41 
  3 33 Mayer Klaus 37 Krailling 47.07 
 4 139 Spensberger Hermann 38 Stadtwerke Rosenheim 52.54 

LM 65 

 1 1 Filipitsch Gottfried 26 TUS Bad Aibling 54.45 
 2 130 Beutke Karl 26 MTV Trb.-Lüneburg 57.39 
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A S T E N L A U F  1 9 9 8  - - -  M A N N S C H A F T S W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 
 1 Post SV Rosenheim I 6 Mentil Harald 32.14 
   7 Gröschl Anton 30.46 
   55 Perl Christian   30.22 1.33.22 
 

 2 LC Chiemg. Steigenb. I   75 Zech Alexander 30.09 
   77 Resch Hans 31.45 
   81 Eberwein Peter   33.02 1.34.56 
 

 3 SC Ainring I 12 Tassani-Prell Stephan 29.36 
   14 Sigler Jörg 33.56 
    15 Rein Thomas 31.44 1.35.16 
 

 4 Post SV Rosenheim II 4 Pöpperl-Macht Jürgen     32.46 
   5 Sommer Jürgen 34.22 
   53 Zagler Hans 34.07 1.41.15 
 

 5 LT-SC Haag 121 Huber Josef      34.17 
   122 Schober Markus   31.54 
   124 Köhler Ernst 37.52 1.44.03 
 

 6 WSV Oberaudorf I 23 Mayr Hubert 37.32 
   24 Seebacher Florian        34.28 
    67 Mayer Anton 33.31 1.45.31 
 

 7 LG Mettenheim 16 Reichenspurner Josef 40.11 
   17 Denk Gerhard 29.43 
   51 Huhnholt Theo 41.42 1.51.36 
 

 8 LHO Flintsbach   60 Obermair Anton   37.27 
   61 Obermair Johann  40.23 
   62 Smettan Markus   38.13 1.56.03 
 

 9 WSV Oberaudorf II 20 Blüml Eva 38.59 
   21 Schirmer Stefan  39.40 
   22 Dietl Albert 37.43 1.56.22 
 

 10 ASV Flintsbach   2 Rauscher Andreas 34.24 
   64 Lehre Matthias   38.39 
    97 Kirchberger Martin       44.40    1.57.43 
 

 11 SV Bad Feilnbach 101 Huy Sepp 40.38 
   131 Jans Herbert 35.21 
    132 Grob Robert 44.38 2.00.37 
 

 12 TSV Mainburg I   120 Sedlmaier Charly 41.34 
   125 Berger Stefan 43.18 
   126 Knogler Manfred  35.48 2.00.40 
 

 13 Post SV Rosenheim III 35 Pledl Josef 40.44 
   54 Dawid Herbert 38.21 
    56 Schinkinger Ludwig       42.06    2.01.11 
 

 14 SB Rosenheim 86 Mayer Rosi       41.50 
   87 Rinser Hedwig 40.36 
   88 Petzold Gisi 39.43 2.02.09 
 

 15 WSG Raubling 92 Huber Stephan   46.47 
   93 Huber Sebastian 39.48 
   94 Kling Thomas 37.13 2.03.48 
 

 16 SV Schechen Abt. Tennis  29 Eggersberger Michael     42.44 
   102 Weinberger Franz         41.35 
    103 Hofbauer Siegfried       41.59   2.06.18 
 

 17 Post SV Rosenheim Damen  9 Zirkel Inge 39.22 
   58 Dawid Martine 45.07 
   127 Niedermaier Ulrike 45.32 2.10.01 
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A S T E N L A U F   1 9 9 8   - - -   G E S A M T E R G E B N I S  

 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
  
 1 114 Kogler Johann M22 28.57 
 2 12 Tassani-Prell Stephan M22 29.36 
 3 17 Denk Gerhard M35 29.43 
 4 75 Zech Alexander   M22 30.09 
 5 55 Perl Christian   M22 30.22 
 6 7 Gröschl Anton M35 30.46 
 7 15 Rein Thomas M30 31.44 
 8 77 Resch Hans M35 31.45 
 9 122 Schober Markus   M22 31.54 
 10 6 Mentil Harald M35 32.14 
 11 4 Pöpperl-Macht Jürgen M35 32.46 
 12 81 Eberwein Peter   M30 33.02 
 13 96 Tanner Olaf M30 33.14 
 14 67 Mayer Anton M35 33.31 
 15 78 Prüller Manfred  M35 33.37 
 16 143 Jenerwein Stefan M22 33.44 
 17 14 Sigler Jörg M40 33.56 
 18 53 Zagler Hans M40 34.07 
 19 117 Waldmann Fred M30 34.12 
 20 121 Huber Josef M35 34.17 
 21 5 Sommer Jürgen M50 34.22 
 22 2 Rauscher Andreas M22 34.24 
 23 24 Seebacher Florian M30 34.28 
 24 66 Danner Josef M22 34.32 
 25 28 Baumgardt Wilfried M50 34.45 
 26 68 Löhr Christoph   M30 34.48 
 27 131 Jans Herbert M35 35.21 
 28 32 Koller Robert M35 35.26 
 29 142 Emmer Günther M40 35.36 
 30 126 Knogler Manfred  M35 35.48 
 31 59 Geberer Stephan  M22 35.51 
 32 79 Weyerer Georg M35 36.07 
 33 45 Kaowatsch Hermann M45 36.20 
 34 72 Trockenbacher Hermann M40 36.31 
 35 98 Mühlberger Thomas M30 36.36 
 36 65 Steck Jürgen M30 36.42 
 37 47 Hormayer Ernst   M40 36.43 
 38 112 Vom Dopp Bastian JM 36.43 
 39 25 Knabl Martin M22 36.46 
 40 27 Scherlin Josef   M35 36.52 
 41 136 Nenninger Lissi  W30 37.00 
 42 113 Ehmer Andor M35 37.04 
 43 94 Kling Thomas JM 37.13 
 44 50 Sobiella Anita   W22 37.25 
 45 60 Obermair Anton   JM 37.27 
 46 23 Mayr Hubert M35 37.32 
 47 22 Dietl Albert M35 37.43 
 48 39 Linnerer Marcus  M22 37.48 
 49 124 Köhler Ernst M40 37.52 
 50 37 Rabe Sabine W30 37.58 
 51 49 Burghart Gerhard M40 38.03 
 52 62 Smettan Markus   JM 38.13 
 53 54 Dawid Herbert M45 38.21 
 54 18 Astner Reiner M35 38.26 
 55 26 Reingruber Paul  M55 38.35 
 56 64 Lehre Matthias   JM 38.39 
 57 3 Thurmaier Stefan M30 38.44 
 58 31 Cruschwitz Katrin W22 38.55 
 59 20 Blüml Eva W30 38.59 
 60 118 Dörr Günther M50 39.05 
 61 90 Sagberg Michael  M45 39.19 
 62 9 Zirkel Inge W22 39.22 

 63 135 Unterlinner Alois M35 39.27 
 
 64 119 Kistler Günther  M35 39.31 
 65 21 Schirmer Stefan  M35 39.40 
 66 13 Hauk Rudi M35 39.41 
 67 88 Petzold Gisi W30 39.43 
 68 93 Huber Sebastian  M22 39.48 
 69 30 Riedlechner Josef M55 39.57 
 70 115 Dangl Konrad M55 40.02 
 71 16 Reichenspurner Josef M35 40.11 
 72 61 Obermair Johann  JM 40.23 
 73 116 Güttler Dieter   M40 40.35 
 74 87 Rinser Hedwig W30 40.36 
 75 101 Huy Sepp M45 40.38 
 76 35 Pledl Josef M45 40.44 
 77 38 Stelzer Franz M22 41.16 
 78 89 Rieder Peter M50 41.25 
 79 120 Sedlmaier Charly M30 41.34 
 80 102 Weinberger Franz M40 41.35 
 81 43 Bauer Andreas M22 41.38 
 82 51 Huhnholt Theo M40 41.42 
 83 40 Jenne Walter M55 41.43 
 84 86 Mayer Rosi W30 41.50 
 85 110 Neese Alex M30 41.51 
 86 10 Tassani-Prell Barbara W22 41.52 
 87 103 Hofbauer Siegfried M35 41.59 
 88 56 Schinkinger Ludwig M45 42.06 
 89 69 Thiede Erwin M55 42.17 
 90 82 Ganzert Ute W30 42.38 
 91 29 Eggersberger Michael M40 42.44 
 92 63 Gebauer Johannes M22 42.55 
 93 46 Exenberger Barbara W30 43.05 
 94 123 Hillebrand Martin M40 43.06 
 95 125 Berger Stefan M30 43.18 
 96 44 Kellner Thomas   M30 43.39 
 97 74 Madjezsch Otto   M40 43.51 
 98 132 Grob Robert M60 44.38 
 99 97 Kirchberger Martin JM 44.40 
 100 129 Scheithe Fred M35 44.54 
 101 58 Dawid Martine W40 45.07 
 102 127 Niedermaier Ulrike W30 45.32 
 103 141 Stehr Günther M45 45.35 
 104 52 Deuß Peter M60 45.41 
 105 42 Rothmayer Helmut M35 45.52 
 106 128 Pelitschek Mathilde W60 45.56 
 107 140 Schönfelder Ottilie W40 46.07 
 108 134 Grad Ernst M55 46.33 
 109 92 Huber Stephan M22 46.47 
 110 111 Büchler Hans M50 46.56 
 111 70 Stock Hans Peter M45 47.01 
 112 33 Mayer Klaus M60 47.07 
 113 95 Schwabe Wolfgang M40 47.11 
 114 84 Thurmaier Bettina W22 47.17 
 115 83 Thurmaier Hermine W60 47.17 
 116 36 Zosel Irene W22 48.12 
 117 34 Kaiser Hannelore W50 48.57 
 118 8 Wiedemann Inge   W30 49.16 
 119 138 Kronfelder Josef M40 50.00 
 120 133 Wagenhuber Georg M45 50.25 
 121 137 Görs Robert M30 50.57 
 122 139 Spensberger Hermann M60 52.54 
 123 1 Filipitsch Gottfried M65 54.45 
 124 91 Huber Ulrike JW 55.02 



 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
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 125 130 Beutke Karl M65 57.39 
 126 41 Burkhart Hans D. M45 71.26 


